Description
Scientific-Atlanta’s AGC (Automatic Gain Control) Amplifier meets
the needs of today’s operators advanced networks and services,
i.e. ease of installation, flexible operation and reliability. The AGC
amplifier type 93208 is an 862 MHz amplifier optimised especially
for AGC applications.
Intelligent Processor
The integrated intelligent processor controlled AGC module

6) Deviation from nominal level independent of temperature
Compact AGC Amplifier 93208
Ordering Information
Compact AGC Amplifier* Part Number
93208 Compact AGC Amplifier, 862 MHz (28 dB gain, 230 V) A93208.10228
93208 Compact AGC Amplifier, 862 MHz (28 dB gain, 65 V) A93208.10328
93208 Compact AGC Amplifier, 862 MHz (32 dB gain, 230 V) A93208.10232
93208 Compact AGC Amplifier, 862 MHz (32 dB gain, 65 V) A93208.10332
*115 V and 90 V versions are available on request
Required and Optional Accessories for Compact AGC Amplifier 93208
Below tables contain ordering information for required and optional accessories that are not included in the
delivery. Please consult your account representative or customer service for ordering assistance.